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A002731097 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  477.00  80.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756091 SAMPA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  476.00  93.86  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731128 MANU  GHOSH Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  1  466.00  55.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775989 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  4  3 4 OBC-B  5  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776038 ANJALI  GORAI Female No  5  4 5 OBC-B  1  462.00  70.29  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733201 BISHNU  GHOSH Male No  6  5 6 OBC-B  1  450.00  90.43  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868006 RONI  KHAN Female No  7  6 7 OBC-B  2  447.00  73.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833016 SK ARIF HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  5  438.00  81.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799018 ARUP  MONDAL Male No  9  3 9 OBC-A  1  430.00  80.14  7331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883640 SUDIP  PAL Male No  10  7 10 OBC-B  2  426.00  89.71  7443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827662 RITAM  DEY Male No  11  4 11 OBC-A  3  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732459 SOUMEN  BAURI Male No  12  1 12 SC  1  424.00  59.33  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002869870 PRIYA  MALGOPE Female No  13  5 13 OBC-A  2  424.00  46.57  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901300 ARKA  GORAI Male No  14  8 14 OBC-B  10  422.00  87.71  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802017 RAHUL  GORAI Male No  15 15 UR  1  422.00  69.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885822 JANMENJOY  MAHATO Male No  16  9 16 OBC-B  2  406.00  65.17  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812715 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  17  10 17 OBC-B  2  403.00  68.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592429 DISHA  LAYEK Female No  18 18 UR  1  402.00  54.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679168 ARKA  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  4  400.00  91.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528571 KOYEL  GORAI Female No  20  11 20 OBC-B  2  400.00  76.57  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814122 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  21 21 UR  2  400.00  75.14  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791617 ROHIT  PRASAD Male No  22 22 UR  1  400.00  32.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902702 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  23  2 23 SC  8  399.00  42.13  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702261 PAYEL  GARAI Female No  24 24 UR  1  398.00  63.14  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002785395 SOHAM  MURMU Male No  25  1 25 ST  1  398.00  61.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813380 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  26  12 26 OBC-B  3  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824550 PRIYANKA  SINGHA Female No  27 27 UR  9  397.00  59.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871875 RUPSA  NANDI Female No  28  13 28 OBC-B  2  396.00  54.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814168 BRISTI  DANGAR Female No  29 29 UR  3  396.00  47.57  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461864 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  30  14 30 OBC-B  2  395.00  58.57  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459776 RAJNI  SINGH Female No  31 31 UR  1  394.00  78.57  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638138 ANJALI  DEY KARMAKAR Female No  32 32 UR  4  394.00  49.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918950 APURBA  ROY Male No  33  3 33 SC  3  393.00  70.43  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915825 ASMIT  DE Male No  34 34 UR  13  392.00  84.83  7198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653512 SATHI  SATPATI Female No  35 35 UR  1  392.00  74.71  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719036 MD NIJAMUDDIN KHAN Male No  36 36 UR  1  390.00  64.20  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002466294 SAHELI  RAKSHIT Female No  37  15 37 OBC-B  1  390.00  60.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806217 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  38  16 38 OBC-B  3  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624957 KINGSHUK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  39 39 UR  1  390.00  52.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751400 SAGNIK  RANA Male No  40 40 UR  2  389.00  87.29  7218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578692 PIU  PATRA Female No  41 41 UR  1  389.00  70.83  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870537 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  1  386.00  51.57  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506472 DISHA  PYNE Female No  43 43 UR  2  385.00  94.67  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797470 BRISTEE  DUTTA Female No  44  17 44 OBC-B  1  385.00  80.14  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926108 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  45  18 45 OBC-B  1  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924864 ARIJIT  KUNDU Male No  46  19 46 OBC-B  4  385.00  45.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622853 BADSHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  47 47 UR  1  384.00  57.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791749 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  2  384.00  53.43  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002504060 SUBHRA PRAKASH 

MANDAL

Male No  49 49 UR  2  383.00  92.86  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637257 ANKIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  50 50 UR  2  382.00  83.29  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818351 RATHINDRANATH  DEY Male No  51 51 UR  1  381.00  46.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680246 SOMYAJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  52 52 UR  3  380.00  74.60  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539070 AMANTRAN  MAHATA Male No  53 53 UR  1  380.00  74.29  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923561 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  54 54 UR  2  380.00  55.43  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733686 ADRITA  DASGUPTA Female No  55 55 UR  1  380.00  49.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740874 ADITI  MANDAL Female No  56 56 UR  1  379.00  97.14  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640836 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  57  20 57 OBC-B  1  379.00  72.86  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649994 SHREYA  GORAI Female No  58  21 58 OBC-B  3  379.00  68.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690317 RUPAK  SANTIKARI Male No  59 59 UR  2  377.00  65.43  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447571 IVY  DAS Female No  60  22 60 OBC-B  1  377.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002474525 SUMITA  PARAMANIK Female No  61  23 61 OBC-B  2  376.00  71.29  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908395 TIYASA  PATRA Female No  62 62 UR  2  375.00  91.43  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509003 SHREYOSREE  DUTTA Female No  63  24 63 OBC-B  1  375.00  79.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533764 ANKITA  PANDA Female No  64 64 UR  3  375.00  65.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565204 ANTARA  CHOWDHURY Female No  65 65 UR  6  374.00  80.57  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598875 JHARNA  MAJHI Female No  66  2 66 ST  4  374.00  64.86  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684091 SRIJON  POI Male No  67 67 UR  1  374.00  58.43  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845380 DEBAPRIYA  SENGUPTA Male No  68 68 UR  5  373.00  69.14  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766168 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  69 69 UR  4  372.00  51.86  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594601 SHREYASI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  70 70 UR  1  371.00  88.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902773 JIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  71 71 UR  8  371.00  45.57  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586562 RUPAM  GHOSH Male No  72 72 UR  1  369.00  85.29  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002876907 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  73 73 UR  7  368.00  80.43  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624189 RAMRISHAV  ROY Male No  74 74 UR  4  366.00  80.86  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481657 ARKA PRATIM MURMU Male No  75  3 75 ST  2  364.00  86.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906829 SUSMIT  MONDAL Male No  76 76 UR  3  362.00  92.86  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460512 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  77  25 77 OBC-B  4  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646481 ABHINANDAN  MAHATA Male No  78  26 78 OBC-B  1  361.00  88.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562326 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  79  27 79 OBC-B  5  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808097 SWASTIKA  CHOUDHARY Female No  80 80 UR  3  361.00  62.83  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678345 RUPREKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  81 81 UR  6  360.00  87.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504421 NITYAGOPAL  LAYEK Male No  82  28 82 OBC-B  1  360.00  56.57  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518870 SAIKAT  GOSWAMI Male No  83 83 UR  3  359.00  86.57  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666890 SUVAM KUMAR PATRA Male No  84 84 UR  2  359.00  58.00  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002522264 SURACHITA  BANERJEE Female No  85 85 UR  2  359.00  49.71  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803561 MOUMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  86 86 UR  1  358.00  74.20  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852064 DIPA  GARAI Female No  87  29 87 OBC-B  1  357.00  88.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492141 SANJANI  HANSDA Female No  88  4 88 ST  1  356.00  56.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614275 ABIR  MANDAL Male No  89 89 UR  4  355.00  72.57  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700140 RIDDHIMA  NATH Female No  90 90 UR  2  353.00  83.86  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599479 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  91  30 91 OBC-B  2  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878016 RANI  GOSWAMI Female No  92 92 UR  2  350.00  69.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789410 ISHIKA  ROY Female No  93 93 UR  2  348.00  63.50  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803153 MEGHNA  LAYEK Female No  94 94 UR  1  348.00  63.14  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585595 SOUMILI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  95 95 UR  5  346.00  54.14  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460962 RAJESH  BESRA Male No  96  5 96 ST  1  346.00  41.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002442835 JISHU  DANGAR Male No  97 97 UR  4  345.00  72.86  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624465 RIMA  PATRA Female No  98 98 UR  3  344.00  90.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510089 PRATIVA  HALDAR Female No  99 99 UR  3  344.00  70.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697778 ANNAPURNA  MAHATO Female No  100 100 UR  2  343.00  77.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690495 DIP  MANDAL Male No  101  31 101 OBC-B  1  343.00  71.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495597 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  102  32 102 OBC-B  2  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650868 DOLAN  ROY Female No  103 103 UR  2  340.00  63.67  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510960 ANKAN  GORAI Male No  104 104 UR  1  340.00  44.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501193 SNIGDHA  ADHIKARY Female No  105 105 UR  1  340.00  42.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695382 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  106  33 106 OBC-B  5  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751269 PURNIMA  RUIDAS Female No  107  4 107 SC  2  339.00  48.43  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451987 TANUSHRI  HANSDA Female No  108  6 108 ST  1  339.00  40.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626850 ANANYA  DHUA Female No  109 109 UR  1  338.00  76.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747975 SWETA SEN MODAK Female No  110  34 110 OBC-B  1  337.00  61.43  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824970 SOURAV  TUDU Male No  111  7 111 ST  9  336.00  78.83  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589857 SAGUN  BESRA Male No  112  8 112 ST  3  335.00  66.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650499 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  113  35 113 OBC-B  2  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555865 MANSADAS  KARMAKAR Male No  114  36 114 OBC-B  2  334.00  38.71  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449092 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  115 115 UR  3  333.00  74.57  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764534 ARINIMA  MALLICK Female No  116 116 UR  2  332.00  55.57  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871435 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  117 117 UR  1  331.00  57.57  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599985 DEBMALYA  GHOSH Male No  118 118 UR  1  329.00  56.86  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528256 MARSHAL  SAREN Male No  119  9 119 ST  1  329.00  47.14  7380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731970 SUBODH  SARDAR Male No  120  10 120 ST  4  329.00  28.43  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529402 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  121  37 121 OBC-B  1  327.00  83.33  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697876 ARUNIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  122 122 UR  2  326.00  72.33  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531253 PRITAM  BARAT Male No  123  38 123 OBC-B  1  326.00  61.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744157 SRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  124 124 UR  5  321.00  71.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648672 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  125  39 125 OBC-B  1  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497554 MANOJ  CHAKRABORTY Male No  126 126 UR  1  321.00  37.86  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688339 KABITA  HEMBRAM Female No  127  11 127 ST  1  321.00  37.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513025 SUSHAMA  KISKU Female No  128  12 128 ST  2  320.00  79.20  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655874 SILI  MURMU Female No  129  13 129 ST  1  319.00  91.29  7348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636812 TRISHANJIT  DHUA Male No  130 130 UR  2  319.00  44.86  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643684 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  131 131 UR  1  318.00  37.86  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624133 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  132  40 132 OBC-B  3  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002607111 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  133  41 133 OBC-B  3  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758933 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  134  6 134 OBC-A  2  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599608 PUJA  MANDAL Female No  135 135 UR  1  315.00  67.86  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528882 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  136 136 UR  4  314.00  73.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683290 SILPI  BASULI Female No  137 137 UR  3  314.00  66.29  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692308 TANMOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  138 138 UR  2  313.00  74.43  7244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905833 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  139 139 UR  1  313.00  41.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849900 SABIR AHAMED MALLICK Male No  140 140 UR  1  312.00  42.00  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523155 MONAMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  141 141 UR  1  311.00  68.86  7182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694241 BARSHA  LOHAR Female No  142 142 UR  1  311.00  30.86  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904222 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  143  7 143 OBC-A  3  310.00  61.71  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534095 UJJAL  DUTTA Male No  144 144 UR  1  310.00  57.57  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002576906 RUPAM  ACHARYA Male No  145 145 UR  1  310.00  43.71  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581694 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  146  14 146 ST  1  309.00  59.71  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892159 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  147  5 147 SC  3  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510625 SIDHU  MURMU Male No  148  15 148 ST  1  308.00  36.71  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620802 RICK  MUKHERJEE Male No  149 149 UR  1  307.00  60.57  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575731 PALLABI  KOTAL Female No  150  16 150 ST  1  306.00  73.43  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851798 DEBASHIS  MUKHERJEE Male No  151 151 UR  12  306.00  60.57  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588198 SUJIT  SAREN Male No  152  17 152 ST  2  306.00  34.43  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582730 SK WASIM AKRAM Male No  153 153 UR  1  305.00  47.57  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864984 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  154  6 154 SC  1  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609236 LAXMIMANI  TUDU Female No  155  18 155 ST  1  303.00  78.00  8021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849569 SOMIR  BHANGI Male No  156  8 156 OBC-A  5  300.00  40.29  6112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002470703 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  157  42 157 OBC-B  4  298.00  64.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510603 MAHAK  MANDI Male No  158  19 158 ST  1  298.00  63.86  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869188 TANMOY  TANTUBAY Male No  159  43 159 OBC-B  1  298.00  52.86  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848999 SOHEL  MANDAL Male No  160  9 160 OBC-A  3  298.00  36.71  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705907 PALLABI  GORAI Female No  161  44 161 OBC-B  2  296.00  82.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564262 SOHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  162 162 UR  1  295.00  42.14  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631424 SAKHAWAT HOSEN KHAN Male No  163  45 163 OBC-B  1  294.00  37.86  7490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602840 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  164  46 164 OBC-B  3  293.00  62.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643839 SUBHA  BHUIN Male No  165  47 165 OBC-B  2  293.00  42.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502856 SANDIP  RAKSHIT Male No  166  48 166 OBC-B  1  292.00  67.86  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830915 SOUHARDYA ISLAM USTA Male No  167 167 UR  4  292.00  56.57  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592502 PRIYANKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  168 168 UR  5  290.00  76.17  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002643466 SAGEN  HANSDA Male No  169  20 169 ST  3  289.00  48.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908641 ANKUS  PATRA Male No  170 170 UR  14  288.00  70.00  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841496 ARGHADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  171  49 171 OBC-B  3  288.00  59.20  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848295 SABEKADER  MANDAL Male No  172  10 172 OBC-A  6  288.00  40.86  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764916 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  173  21 173 ST  8  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509299 SATYAJIT  HEMBRAM Male No  174 174 UR  5  287.00  39.86  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549357 PRATIK  PATHAK Male No  175 175 UR  2  286.00  79.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889226 TANIA  MUKHERJEE Female No  176 176 UR  12  285.00  63.67  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456136 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  177  22 177 ST  4  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508547 SHIBAM  DAS Male No  178  50 178 OBC-B  1  284.00  44.71  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660612 SUBHAJIT  SAREN Male No  179  23 179 ST  1  281.00  59.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903142 SAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  180 180 UR  4  280.00  61.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002871857 SAJIA  KHATUN Female No  181 181 UR  3  277.00  60.50  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772778 PAYRANI  MURMU Female No  182  24 182 ST  4  276.00  44.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596155 SOMYADIP  PANDA Male No  183 183 UR  6  275.00  81.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505822 SAYANTI  KAR Female No  184  51 184 OBC-B  2  274.00  51.14  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925599 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  185 185 UR  1  273.00  38.43  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455590 SURYA  GOPE Male No  186 186 UR  4  270.00  62.57  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697857 ARMAN  PANDEY Male No  187 187 UR  1  270.00  44.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795388 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  188  52 188 OBC-B  5  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537923 ROHAN  PATI Male No  189 189 UR  1  264.00  43.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462683 ASHMAN  MURMU Male No  190 190 UR  7  264.00  40.14  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655212 KOYEL  BARAT Female No  191 191 UR  2  262.00  51.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655970 HEMAL  SAREN Male No  192  25 192 ST  2  262.00  47.86  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002920752 DIPSHIKHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  193 193 UR  6  261.00  62.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465184 ISHIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  194 194 UR  1  260.00  75.86  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544457 DWIP  SUBUDDHI Male No  195 195 UR  1  260.00  44.57  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881186 PIALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  196 196 UR  8  260.00  29.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854475 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  197  7 197 SC  8  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660008 RIMA  SATPATI Female No  198 198 UR  1  258.00  79.29  7476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747097 RANIT  RAKSHIT Male No  199  53 199 OBC-B  9  258.00  69.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698630 ANGSHUMAN  RANA Male No  200  54 200 OBC-B  7  256.00  64.57  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509167 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  201 201 UR  1  248.00  40.29  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582027 JIT  MALAKAR Male No  202  8 202 SC  1  248.00  30.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808873 JHABARALI  BASKEY Female No  203  26 203 ST  8  244.00  35.71  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602530 SUPRIYA  GHOSAL Male No  204 204 UR  1  243.00  59.14  7200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002519591 DURLAV  BAURI Male No  205  9 205 SC  1  243.00  41.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692056 ANANDA  SETH Male No  206 206 UR  1  240.00  66.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689781 SANJOY  ROY Male No  207 207 UR  3  239.00  66.43  7271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630593 BIPLAB  CHAND Male No  208 208 UR  1  237.00  66.71  7981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490133 PADMA  SINGSARDAR Female No  209 209 UR  1  234.00  65.86  7387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733937 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  210  10 210 SC  1  232.00  38.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580084 SUBHAS  MAL Male No  211  11 211 SC  1  222.00  65.29  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504233 SUDESHNA  BAURI Female No  212  12 212 SC  1  221.00  29.71  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921622 ANANTA  TUDU Male No  213 213 UR  2  218.00  27.71  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002731128 MANU  GHOSH Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  1  466.00  55.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833016 SK ARIF HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  5  438.00  81.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799018 ARUP  MONDAL Male No  9  3 3 OBC-A  1  430.00  80.14  7331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827662 RITAM  DEY Male No  11  4 4 OBC-A  3  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869870 PRIYA  MALGOPE Female No  13  5 5 OBC-A  2  424.00  46.57  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758933 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  134  6 6 OBC-A  2  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904222 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  143  7 7 OBC-A  3  310.00  61.71  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849569 SOMIR  BHANGI Male No  156  8 8 OBC-A  5  300.00  40.29  6112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848999 SOHEL  MANDAL Male No  160  9 9 OBC-A  3  298.00  36.71  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848295 SABEKADER  MANDAL Male No  172  10 10 OBC-A  6  288.00  40.86  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002731097 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  477.00  80.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756091 SAMPA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  476.00  93.86  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775989 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  4  3 3 OBC-B  5  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776038 ANJALI  GORAI Female No  5  4 4 OBC-B  1  462.00  70.29  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733201 BISHNU  GHOSH Male No  6  5 5 OBC-B  1  450.00  90.43  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868006 RONI  KHAN Female No  7  6 6 OBC-B  2  447.00  73.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883640 SUDIP  PAL Male No  10  7 7 OBC-B  2  426.00  89.71  7443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901300 ARKA  GORAI Male No  14  8 8 OBC-B  10  422.00  87.71  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885822 JANMENJOY  MAHATO Male No  16  9 9 OBC-B  2  406.00  65.17  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812715 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  17  10 10 OBC-B  2  403.00  68.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528571 KOYEL  GORAI Female No  20  11 11 OBC-B  2  400.00  76.57  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813380 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  26  12 12 OBC-B  3  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002871875 RUPSA  NANDI Female No  28  13 13 OBC-B  2  396.00  54.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461864 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  30  14 14 OBC-B  2  395.00  58.57  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466294 SAHELI  RAKSHIT Female No  37  15 15 OBC-B  1  390.00  60.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806217 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  38  16 16 OBC-B  3  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797470 BRISTEE  DUTTA Female No  44  17 17 OBC-B  1  385.00  80.14  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926108 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  45  18 18 OBC-B  1  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924864 ARIJIT  KUNDU Male No  46  19 19 OBC-B  4  385.00  45.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640836 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  57  20 20 OBC-B  1  379.00  72.86  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649994 SHREYA  GORAI Female No  58  21 21 OBC-B  3  379.00  68.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447571 IVY  DAS Female No  60  22 22 OBC-B  1  377.00  56.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474525 SUMITA  PARAMANIK Female No  61  23 23 OBC-B  2  376.00  71.29  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509003 SHREYOSREE  DUTTA Female No  63  24 24 OBC-B  1  375.00  79.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002460512 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  77  25 25 OBC-B  4  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646481 ABHINANDAN  MAHATA Male No  78  26 26 OBC-B  1  361.00  88.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562326 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  79  27 27 OBC-B  5  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504421 NITYAGOPAL  LAYEK Male No  82  28 28 OBC-B  1  360.00  56.57  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852064 DIPA  GARAI Female No  87  29 29 OBC-B  1  357.00  88.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599479 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  91  30 30 OBC-B  2  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690495 DIP  MANDAL Male No  101  31 31 OBC-B  1  343.00  71.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495597 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  102  32 32 OBC-B  2  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695382 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  106  33 33 OBC-B  5  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747975 SWETA SEN MODAK Female No  110  34 34 OBC-B  1  337.00  61.43  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650499 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  113  35 35 OBC-B  2  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555865 MANSADAS  KARMAKAR Male No  114  36 36 OBC-B  2  334.00  38.71  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529402 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  121  37 37 OBC-B  1  327.00  83.33  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531253 PRITAM  BARAT Male No  123  38 38 OBC-B  1  326.00  61.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648672 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  125  39 39 OBC-B  1  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624133 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  132  40 40 OBC-B  3  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607111 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  133  41 41 OBC-B  3  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470703 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  157  42 42 OBC-B  4  298.00  64.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869188 TANMOY  TANTUBAY Male No  159  43 43 OBC-B  1  298.00  52.86  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705907 PALLABI  GORAI Female No  161  44 44 OBC-B  2  296.00  82.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631424 SAKHAWAT HOSEN KHAN Male No  163  45 45 OBC-B  1  294.00  37.86  7490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602840 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  164  46 46 OBC-B  3  293.00  62.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643839 SUBHA  BHUIN Male No  165  47 47 OBC-B  2  293.00  42.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502856 SANDIP  RAKSHIT Male No  166  48 48 OBC-B  1  292.00  67.86  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002841496 ARGHADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  171  49 49 OBC-B  3  288.00  59.20  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508547 SHIBAM  DAS Male No  178  50 50 OBC-B  1  284.00  44.71  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505822 SAYANTI  KAR Female No  184  51 51 OBC-B  2  274.00  51.14  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795388 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  188  52 52 OBC-B  5  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747097 RANIT  RAKSHIT Male No  199  53 53 OBC-B  9  258.00  69.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698630 ANGSHUMAN  RANA Male No  200  54 54 OBC-B  7  256.00  64.57  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002732459 SOUMEN  BAURI Male No  12  1 1 SC  1  424.00  59.33  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902702 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  23  2 2 SC  8  399.00  42.13  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918950 APURBA  ROY Male No  33  3 3 SC  3  393.00  70.43  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751269 PURNIMA  RUIDAS Female No  107  4 4 SC  2  339.00  48.43  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892159 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  147  5 5 SC  3  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864984 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  154  6 6 SC  1  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854475 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  197  7 7 SC  8  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582027 JIT  MALAKAR Male No  202  8 8 SC  1  248.00  30.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519591 DURLAV  BAURI Male No  205  9 9 SC  1  243.00  41.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733937 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  210  10 10 SC  1  232.00  38.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580084 SUBHAS  MAL Male No  211  11 11 SC  1  222.00  65.29  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504233 SUDESHNA  BAURI Female No  212  12 12 SC  1  221.00  29.71  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002785395 SOHAM  MURMU Male No  25  1 1 ST  1  398.00  61.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598875 JHARNA  MAJHI Female No  66  2 2 ST  4  374.00  64.86  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481657 ARKA PRATIM MURMU Male No  75  3 3 ST  2  364.00  86.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492141 SANJANI  HANSDA Female No  88  4 4 ST  1  356.00  56.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460962 RAJESH  BESRA Male No  96  5 5 ST  1  346.00  41.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451987 TANUSHRI  HANSDA Female No  108  6 6 ST  1  339.00  40.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824970 SOURAV  TUDU Male No  111  7 7 ST  9  336.00  78.83  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589857 SAGUN  BESRA Male No  112  8 8 ST  3  335.00  66.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528256 MARSHAL  SAREN Male No  119  9 9 ST  1  329.00  47.14  7380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731970 SUBODH  SARDAR Male No  120  10 10 ST  4  329.00  28.43  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688339 KABITA  HEMBRAM Female No  127  11 11 ST  1  321.00  37.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513025 SUSHAMA  KISKU Female No  128  12 12 ST  2  320.00  79.20  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002655874 SILI  MURMU Female No  129  13 13 ST  1  319.00  91.29  7348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581694 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  146  14 14 ST  1  309.00  59.71  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510625 SIDHU  MURMU Male No  148  15 15 ST  1  308.00  36.71  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575731 PALLABI  KOTAL Female No  150  16 16 ST  1  306.00  73.43  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588198 SUJIT  SAREN Male No  152  17 17 ST  2  306.00  34.43  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609236 LAXMIMANI  TUDU Female No  155  18 18 ST  1  303.00  78.00  8021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510603 MAHAK  MANDI Male No  158  19 19 ST  1  298.00  63.86  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643466 SAGEN  HANSDA Male No  169  20 20 ST  3  289.00  48.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764916 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  173  21 21 ST  8  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456136 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  177  22 22 ST  4  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660612 SUBHAJIT  SAREN Male No  179  23 23 ST  1  281.00  59.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772778 PAYRANI  MURMU Female No  182  24 24 ST  4  276.00  44.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002655970 HEMAL  SAREN Male No  192  25 25 ST  2  262.00  47.86  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808873 JHABARALI  BASKEY Female No  203  26 26 ST  8  244.00  35.71  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


